
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

4th of July Parade 
 
Monday  June 18  4:00-6:00 PM  Uniform fitting & equipment checkout  
    6:00-7:30 PM  All Freshmen, All Percussion, Flags, DMs 
Wednesday June 20  6:00-7:30 PM  Full Band – All Members 
Monday  June 25  4:00-6:00 PM  Uniform fitting & equipment checkout 
    6:00-7:30 PM  Full Band – All Members 
Wednesday June 27  6:00-7:30 PM  Full Band – All Members 
Monday  July 2  4:00-6:00 PM  Uniform fitting & equipment checkout  
    6:00-7:30 PM  Full Band – All Members 
Wednesday July 4  9:00 AM-Noon  4th of July Parade 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Band Camp – Field Show 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday  August 20 10:00am   Flag Squad & DMs 
    11:00 – 2:30  Full Band Rehearsal – Fundamentals & Drill 
Tuesday  August 21 11:00 – 2:30  Full Band Rehearsal – Music & Drill 
Wednesday August 22 11:00 – 2:30  Full Band Rehearsal – Music & Drill 
Thursday August 23 11:00 – 2:30  Full Band Rehearsal – Music & Drill 
Friday  August 24 11:00 – 1:45  Full Band Rehearsal – Music & Drill 
    2:00pm   Field Show Performance & Family Picnic 
 
** Care has been taken to schedule camp rehearsals around athletics.  There are no athletic practices scheduled during our 
camp times.  We expect all athletes to be in attendance. 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Performance Season – Required Performances 
These dates are subject to change 

 
Friday  September 7  5:30-8:30 PM  Home Football Game 
Tuesday  September 18  6:00-8:30 PM  Home Soccer Game 
Friday  September 21  6:00-8:30 PM  Home Football Game  
Friday  October 5  3:00-4:30 PM  Homecoming Parade 
Friday  October 5  5:30-8:30 PM  Home Football Game - Homecoming 
Saturday  November 24  4:00 PM   Watertown Holiday Parade 


